
­8®A=B<8BF8:;<=;>8;G>8;PN;G><AP8EF>DKACOB̄8_;H8L>8BF
°%'/5#+U�%&/5#+�#&�V55+/5#+�/0&�0$]#V0&T'#�p0'+0((®LG<8C8;PJFB;HM<F8:;<=;>>FH8CL<NAF=FHI8LHNAF=FH8AP8BKACBFH8;;H8BF8±C=A@F>F8NAA=>DK=LP<FH8NAA=8KF<8NF=NA;PJFB;HM<F8:;<=;>>FH8EF<FMFH<8BL<8B;<8CL<NAF=I8LHNAF=MFHHL>JFNLHJW8²8M;H8NAGJFHBF8DABF>8JFE=CLMFH8NAA=8;PJFB;HM<F8:;<}±C=;GDABF8Ree6nnQ}j;SFGDABF8³eeeeW

B̄8_;H8L>8BF8;PN;G><APPFH=FJFGJFNLHJ8N;H8<AF@;>>LHJW8
T'#�p0'+0((#&NAF=FH8AP8BAA=8FFH8±²}GLB><;;<8NF=NAF=FH̄8_;H8:AF<8C8SLDK8A=8KF<8NF=NAF=8N;H8;PN;G8t±iª³I8iF=A=BFHLHJ86e6g}ReehuW8iAA=8<NAF=I8LHNAF=8FH8BAA=NAF=8FHMFG8M;H8AHBF=8NAA=;P8JAFBJFMFC=BF8
FB;HM<F8:;<=;>>FH?

����������	�������������́ µ́�����������
¶·̧¹º̧̧º»¼̧½¾¾¿À¿ÁÂÃÁ̧ ·̧»ÄÀÅ·Ã¼·

�����������
¸̧·»ÄÀÅ·Ã¼·½ÃÆºÇÀ¾ÈÀÁÈÉÁ¹Ê

43211MONITEUR BELGE — 28.04.2023 — BELGISCH STAATSBLAD

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.e
m

is
.v

ito
.b

e 
Be

lg
is

ch
 S

ta
at

sb
la

d 
d.

d.
 2
8-
04

-2
02
3




